Articole textile / Accesorii de pus pe cap / Caciuli

Impact AWARE™ Polylana® beanie

SKU: TP1P453.342
Categorie: Articole textile

A classic fold over beanie for an effortless look and comfortable feel, suited to anyone, that will keep you
warm in the cold weather. No greenwashing, but telling a true story about sustainability! This Impact
collection is made with AWARE™ tracer. With AWARE™, the use of genuine sustainable fabric materials
and water reduction impact claims are guaranteed, by using the AWARE disruptive physical tracer and
blockchain technology. Save water and use genuine sustainable fabrics. With the focus on water, 2% of
proceeds of each Impact product sold will be donated to Water.org. The beanie uses unique Polylana®
yarn. Polylana® is made from a mixture of virgin and recycled materials to create an innovative fibre with
characteristics similar to acrylic or wool fibre. Polylana® is a low-impact alternative to 100% acrylic fibre

using less energy and water. One size fits all.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

_Color_Hex

Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

PMS main colour

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Variable Data Printing

Item Diameter CM

Variations
Attribute
#546477
#3D332B
#787878
#2E344A
#DACOA7
#6B3B44
#263056
#776A5F
#4D91C6
#00656B

SEpREECEENN

#CF8848

SKU
TP1P453.340
TP1P453.341
TP1P453.342
TP1P453.3425
TP1P453.343
TP1P453.344
TP1P453.345
TP1P453.346
TP1P453.485
TP1P453.487
TP1P453.488

Current, Outlet

XD Collection

Sage blue, verdigris
#00656B, #546477
Acrylic

CHN

true

18-3918TCX, 18-4834TCX
21

21x@23,5cm

73

76

70

40

40

70 x 40 x 40 cm
15,2

16,2

200

100

50

10

100 x 50 mm
Embroidery, Leather badge, Printed badge
Embroidery
Embroidery

item front

true

23,5

Stock
5970
19734
8272
17851
5414
1033
10287
8791
4187
239
1432



